
JOGOS INTERNOS 79º ANIVERSÁRIO DO COLOG
CCOMGEX 20.3.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Asp Gleize Cristina Rodrigues Lemos
COEx
Course : D21A
Distance : 2400m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 1:00:51 (25'21"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cap Renata Lucio Guariento 0:36:13
2. 3º Sgt  Joana Dar’c Amorim 0:38:19

1. 31 00:05:21 149m 35'54"/km
2. 34 00:04:50 00:10:11 307m 15'45"/km
3. 39 00:07:15 00:17:26 305m 23'46"/km
4. 38 00:05:28 00:22:54 332m 16'28"/km
5. 32 00:11:15 00:34:09 191m 58'54"/km
6. 40 00:04:17 00:38:26 256m 16'44"/km
7. 41 00:10:49 00:49:15 191m 56'38"/km
8. 37 00:10:12 00:59:27 577m 17'41"/km
9. 999 00:01:24 01:00:51 115m 12'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5842
https://www.helga-o.com

